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TEAM RESULTS 

 
 

Place TEAM Points 

1 ALM 23682 

2 KRG 21940 

3 VKO 21695 

4 PVL  18216 

5 SHMK 13963 

6 MNG 11149 

7 ALO 10954 

8 KST 9586 

9 AKM 5469 

10 ZHBL 3002 

11 NRST 2358 

12 SKO 1845 

13 KZO 1680 

14 ZKO 894 

15 AKT 631 
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Men 

100 m 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 10.61 1.1 10.56 1.5 MS  1021 Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  

2 Vladislav GRIGORYEV 10.01.97 KRG 10.91 -0.3 10.63 1.5 MS  999 Barsanov N..  

3 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 11.07 1.1 10.88 1.5 KMS  922 Diaghilev Bo. , Vesselskiy B.  

4 Ilya ALIEV 02.03.01 АКМ 11.22 1.1 11.01 1.5 KMS  883 Adilova A.  

5 Artem SELYKOV 19.07.00 PVL 11.19 1.5 11.10 1.5 I  857 Stepankovskiy A.  

6 Ivan TOVCHENIK 19.07.99 ALM 11.27 1.1 11.16 1.5 I  840 Kulibaba Se.  

7 Ilia MARAMYGIN 22.11.98 MNG 11.20 1.1 11.21 1.5 I  828 Slavnov Dm.  

8 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL 10.99 1.5 DQ  KMS  889 Valiyev R.  

9 Sergey RUSAK 01.02.95 PVL 11.27 -0.3 
 

 I  808 Kolyev V.  

10 Vyasheslav SLAVNOV 22.04.99 MNG 11.33 1.5 
 

 I  791 Slavnov Dm.  

11 Danil NAUMCHUK 11.09.02 PVL 11.34 -0.3 
 

 I  L Stepankovskiy A.  

12 Mikhail DRAGANOV 29.05.00 SHMK 11.37 1.5 
 

 I  780 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

13 Anton PASHKOV 15.07.01 PVL 11.39 1.1 
 

 I  L Valiyev R.  

13 Dmitriy SAVON 20.09.97 АКМ 11.39 -0.3 
 

 I  775 Hamzin B.  

15 Dmitriy SHAPOSHNIKOV 11.02.01 KRG 11.50 -0.3 
 

 II  L Ageev A.. , Ageeva T.. , Mashtakov Yu.  

16 Danil SOKOLOV 13.01.00 VKO 11.66 -0.3 
 

 II  702 Denisko A. , Tsirikov S.  

17 Ilya MAKSIMENKO 23.09.03 KRG 11.74 1.5 
 

 II  681 Maksimenko N.. , Mashtakov Yu.  

17 Dauren MAKENOV 12.03.99 PVL 11.74 1.1 
 

 II  L Kolyev V.  

19 Grigoriy VOLODIN 02.07.84 ALM 11.77 1.5 
 

 II  673 Samostoyatelno 

20 Artur SAVINTSEV 25.09.96 АКМ 11.97 1.5 
 

 II  623 Chuiko Va.  

21 Einar YESBOLATULY 30.08.88 ATR 13.02 1.5 
 

   L Baysbayev A. , Bekenov O. , Bodrickaya Sv.  

 

200 m 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vitaliy ZEMS  29.03.96 KRG 21.54 0.2 21.18 -0.4 MS  1041 Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  

2 Vladislav GRIGORYEV 10.01.97 KRG 21.55 0.2 21.62 -0.4 KMS  988 Barsanov N..  

3 Amal SYZDYKOV 07.11.96 ALM 21.90 0.0 21.80 -0.4 KMS  953 Nikitenko Ly.  

4 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 22.04 0.2 22.22 -0.4 KMS  920 Chuhklib An. , Gridassova Na. , Tulapin Se.  

5 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL 22.51 0.2 22.44 -0.4 I  L Valiyev R.  

6 Nikita OSINSKII 24.02.02 PVL 22.42 0.1 22.57 -0.4 I  869 Stepankovskiy A.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

7 Dmitriy SAVON 20.09.97 АКМ 22.66 0.1 22.62 -0.4 I  842 Hamzin B.  

8 Vyasheslav SLAVNOV 22.04.99 MNG 22.65 0.2 22.76 -0.4 I  838 Slavnov Dm.  

9 Dmitriy SHAPOSHNIKOV 11.02.01 KRG 22.96 0.2 
 

   L Ageev A.. , Ageeva T.. , Mashtakov Yu.  

10 Danil NAUMCHUK 11.09.02 PVL 23.12 0.0 
 

   L Stepankovskiy A.  

11 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 23.15 0.2 
 

   L Elkina S. , Valyev R.  

12 Damir SATTAROV 05.01.93 АКМ 23.18 0.1 
 

 
 

L Meleshenko Ye. 

13 Danil SOKOLOV 13.01.00 VKO 23.25 0.2 
 

   762 Denisko A. , Tsirikov S.  

14 Adil OMARBEKOV 07.05.04 PVL 23.46 0.2 
 

   L Alexeyev V.  

15 Ivan SHAPYRIN 16.08.03 ALM 23.47 0.2 
 

   L Chuhklib An. , Gridassova Na.  

16 Damir KUANYSHBEK 13.12.01 MNG 23.56 0.0 
 

   724 Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S.. , Martirossov A..  

17 Pavel KARPENKO 14.09.01 KRG 23.63 0.1 
 

   715 Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Mashtakov Yu.  

18 Danil LARIN 11.05.04 MNG 23.86 0.1 
 

   688 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

19 Azamat AMIROV 11.10.01 SHMK 23.86 0.1 
 

   L Kokonbaev K. , Nabiev A.  

20 Dauren MAKENOV 12.03.99 PVL 24.03 0.2 
 

   L Kolyev V.  

21 Ilya MAKSIMENKO 23.09.03 KRG 24.07 0.0 
 

   663 Maksimenko N.. , Mashtakov Yu.  

22 Ilia MARAMYGIN 22.11.98 MNG 25.14 0.2 
 

   545 Slavnov Dm.  

 
Vladimir FESHCHENKO 01.06.01 VKO DQ  

 
   L Vesselskiy B. , Tsirikov S.  

 
Almat TULEBAYEV 21.11.00 ALM DNS  

 
   0 Issachenko Ni.  

 
Einar YESBOLATULY 30.08.88 ATR DNS  

 
   L Baysbayev A. , Bekenov O. , Bodrickaya Sv.  

 
Mikhail DRAGANOV 29.05.00 SHMK DNS  

 
   0 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

 
Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO DNS  

 
   0 Diaghilev Bo. , Vesselskiy B.  

 
Artem SELYKOV 19.07.00 PVL DNS  

 
   L Stepankovskiy A.  

 
Anton PASHKOV 15.07.01 PVL DNS  

 
   L Valiyev R.  

 
Sergey RUSAK 01.02.95 PVL DNS  

 
   0 Kolyev V.  

 
Iliya SOZIN 10.09.02 PVL DNS  

 
   L Kolyev V.  

 
Artem DOBROSMYSLOV 05.05.00 PVL DNS  

 
   0 Stepankovskiy A.  

 

400 m 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Andrey SOKOLOV 21.01.95 VKO 49.00 47.91 KMS 986 Denisko A. , Tsirikov S. , Khizhnyakov I.  

2 Yefim TARASOV 08.01.02 VKO 49.37 48.45 KMS 952 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

3 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 SHMK 49.29 48.97 KMS 920 Sharafutdinov I.. , Bodritskaya S..  

4 Amal SYZDYKOV 07.11.96 ALM 49.95 49.55 I 885 Nikitenko Ly.  

5 Tymur BAYMURAT 16.09.01 ALO 49.91 49.84 I 868 Djuzgenbaev Mu. , Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 

6 Viktor ZAKHAROV 09.06.00 VKO 50.86 50.70 I 817 Vesselskiy B.  

7 Damir KUANYSHBEK 13.12.01 MNG 51.44 51.28 I 784 Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S.. , Martirossov A..  

8 Artem DOBROSMYSLOV 05.05.00 PVL 50.17 51.45 I 848 Stepankovskiy A.  

9 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 51.74 
 

I 759 Elkina S. , Valyev R.  

10 Pavel KARPENKO 14.09.01 KRG 51.93 
 

I 748 Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Mashtakov Yu.  

11 Sergey ZAIKOV 23.09.87 PVL 52.00 
 

II 744 Kolyev V.  

12 Vadim NASSINOV 12.06.03 KRG 52.69 
 

II L Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  

13 Danil LARIN 11.05.04 MNG 52.80 
 

II 700 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

14 Imanmadi KUSMANOV 10.08.95 VKO 52.89 
 

II L Vesselskiy B. , Diagilev B.  

15 Azamat AMIROV 11.10.01 SHMK 52.98 
 

II L Kokonbaev K. , Nabiev A.  

16 Anuar YERGAZY 13.12.98 ALM 53.13 
 

II 683 Gusev Vl.  

17 Ivan SHAPYRIN 16.08.03 ALM 53.33 
 

II L Chuhklib An. , Gridassova Na.  

18 Bagdan MUSAEV 05.05.01 ALO 53.78 
 

II 649 Sepbossynov Y.  

 
Iliya SOZIN 10.09.02 PVL DNF 

  
L Kolyev V.  

 
Mikhail LITVIN 05.01.96 SKO DNS 

  
0 Okovantsev A.  

 
Nikolay VITOV 12.05.02 SHMK DNS 

  
L Nabiev А.  

 

800 m 
 

Date: 09.06.2021  
Time: 11:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Abdulaziz ABDUKAUYMOV 02.09.97 SHMK 1:53.46 KMS  930 Gimranov Yu.  

2 Nikolay PETROV 13.01.01 ALO 1:53.83 KMS  920 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

3 Tymur BAYMURAT 16.09.01 ALO 1:54.05 KMS  914 Djuzgenbaev Mu. , Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

4 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 1:55.99 I  862 lushpai R.  

5 Baurzhan REYMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 1:58.11 I  808 Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A..  

6 Anuar YERGAZY 13.12.98 ALM 1:58.12 I  807 Gusev Vl.  

7 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 1:58.75 I  L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

8 Nurken OMIRBAY 17.06.98 NRST 2:00.75 II  742 Verevkin A.  

9 Vadim NASSINOV 12.06.03 KRG 2:01.01 II  L Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  

10 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT 02.05.04 ALO 2:02.84 II  L Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

11 Nikita PETYAKHIN 11.01.95 VKO 2:03.15 II  L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

12 Zakhar ZAKHAROV 26.04.01 VKO 2:04.68 II  L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T T. , Andrey L.  

13 Bagdan MUSAEV 05.05.01 ALO 2:04.85 II  L Sepbossynov Y.  

 
Aibol OMAR 05.05.05 ALO DNF   0 Djuzgenbaev Mu. , Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

 
Imanmadi KUSMANOV 10.08.95 VKO DNS   0 Vesselskiy B. , Diagilev B.  
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1500 m 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 17:55  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexey GUSSAROV 18.02.95 ALM 3:52.26 KMS  948 Sorokivskiy Mi.  

2 Rakymzhan KELMANOV 20.04.98 KZL 3:53.30 KMS  935 Ketebayev M. , Sarbasova R.  

3 Abdulaziz ABDUKAUYMOV 02.09.97 SHMK 3:56.68 I  894 Gimranov Yu.  

4 Nikolay PETROV 13.01.01 ALO 3:57.80 I  881 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

5 Islam AMANGOS 11.01.96 ALM 4.00.38 I  850 Sorokivskiy Mi.  

6 Aibol OMAR 05.05.05 ALO 4:02.85 I  821 Djuzgenbaev Mu. , Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

7 Baurzhan REYMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 4:13.34 II  704 Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A..  

8 Nurysbek SEKSEMBAY 12.05.98 ALM 4:16.33 II  673 Sorokivskiy Mi.  

9 Maxim MZHELSKIY 11.05.92 ALM 4:20.98 II  L Samostoyatelno  

10 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT 02.05.04 ALO 4:22.67 II  L Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

11 Zakhar ZAKHAROV 26.04.01 VKO 4:27.31 III  563 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T T. , Andrey L.  

 

5000 m 
 

Date: 09.06.2021  
Time: 10:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Rakymzhan KELMANOV 20.04.98 KZL 15:21.97 I  745 Ketebayev M. , Sarbasova R.  

2 Alexey GUSSAROV 18.02.95 ALM 15:35.49 II  707 Sorokivskiy Mi.  

3 Aleksandr SAVGUROV 01.01.80 KST 15:43.54 II  684 Ibraev To.  

4 Nikita EVDOKIMOV 25.09.02 VKO 15:58.05 II  645 lushpai R. , Rodionov O.  

5 Nurysbek SEKSEMBAY 12.05.98 ALM 16:39.95 III  537 Sorokivskiy Mi.  

6 Dmitrii SHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 16:48.54 III  517 Butin S.  

7 Galimzhan BAIZHENOV 28.01.99 ALM 17:01.55 III  486 Kossinov A.  

8 Stanislav FILIPPOV 25.09.01 ALO 17:48.54 III  383 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

9 Azamat ABDRAMAN 05.10.94 ALO 18:26.55   L Samostoyatelno  

 
Islam ABYLKHANYLY 01.01.01 АКТ DNS   0 Zabolotnaya   

 
Danyar ORMANGALI 26.09.01 ALO DNS   0 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

 
Aleksandr SYSSOEV 09.10.85 ALO DNS   0 Djuzgenbaev Mu.  
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10000 m 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 9:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aleksandr SAVGUROV 01.01.80 KST 33:07.21 II  708 Ibraev To.  

2 Yerzhan JANARSTANOV 24.11.94 ALM 34:07.03 II  637 Sorokivskiy Mi.  

3 Islam ABYLKHANULY 01.01.01 АКТ 34:12.56 II  631 Zabolotnaya N  

4 Ruslan OGLOV 23.10.91 ALM 34:30.02 II  611 Gusev Vl.  

5 Aidyn KASEN 13.11.88 NRST 36:07.43 III  505 Kabidolda K.  

6 Aleksandr SYSSOEV 09.10.85 ALO 36:29.46 III  483 Djuzgenbaev Mu.  

7 Nurzat KUNBOLATULY 17.02.05 ALO 40:00.60   0 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

8 Azamat ABDRAMAN 05.10.94 ALO 40:23.40   0 Samostoyatelno  

 
Danyar ORMANGALI 26.09.01 ALO DNF   0 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

 
Ahmet KEREIBAEV 18.09.03 PVL DNF   0 Alekseev V. , Stepankovskiy A.  

 
Dmitrii SHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL DNF   0 Butin S.  

 
Artem ALEKSENKO 03.07.98 PVL DNS   0 Butin S.  

 

Relay 4х100 m 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 18:15  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Vladislav GRIGORYEV,Pavel KARPENKO, Vitaliy ZEMS,Nikita CHUPORSHNEV KRG 41.64  KMS 959 

2 Nikita OSINSKII, Artem SELYKOV, Sergey RUSAK,Daniyal OSPAN PVL 42.38  I 909 

3 Farruh SABIRZHANOV, Mikhail DRAGANOV,Timur KHUDAYBERGENOV,Roman PAK SHMK 42.92  I 873 

4 Amal SYZDYKOV,Ruslan NIKITIN, Grigoriy VOLODIN Rasul ISMATOV ALM 43.86  I 812 

5 Viktor ZAKHAROV,Danil SOKOLOV,Andrey LAVRUSHENKO Ilyas KADYROV VKO 44.14  I 794 

7 Danil NAUMCHUK, Anton PASHKOV, Maksim MIRONOV Dauren MAKENOV PVL-2 44.62 II L 

 
Dmitriy SAVON,Damir SATAROV,Artur SAVINTSEV,Ilya ALIEV АКМ DNS   0 

 

Relay 4х400 m 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Nikita PETYAKHIN,Yefim TARASOV,Andrey SOKOLOV,Viktor ZAKHAROV VKO 3:17.72  KMS 933 

2 Alexsandr PUDOVINNIKOV, Elnor MUKHITDINOV,Тimur KHUDAYBERGENOV, Vladislav KONDRATYEV SHMK 3:20.36  I 897 

3 Vadim NASSINOV,Roman DUDAR",Nikita CHUPORSHNEV, Dmitriy SHAPOSHNIKOV KRG 3:28.98  II 785 
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110 m H 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 David YEFREMOV 15.01.99 KRG 13.78 -1.4 MS  1106 Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  

2 Yevgeniy PROKUDIN 22.09.00 KRG 13.92 -1.4 MS  1081 Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  

3 Vladislav KONDRATYEV 17.07.98 SHMK 14.92 -1.4 KMS  906 Shpakov G.. , Redko К. , Sharafutdinov I..  

4 Danila KORR 15.06.00 KRG 15.00 -1.4 KMS  893 Beketov S.. , Plotnikov S..  

5 Ruslan ISHMETOV 20.08.03 SHMK 16.00 -1.4 I  735 Shpakov G.. , Redko К. , Sharafutdinov I..  

6 Konstantin NARMETOV 15.01.01 SHMK 16.40 -1.4 II  676 Shpakov G.. , Redko К. , Sharafutdinov I..  

 

400 m H 
 

Date: 09.06.2021  
Time: 9:55  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vyacheslav ZEMS  02.05.98 KRG 51.31 MS  1066 Zems E.. , Denisko A..  

2 Dmitriy KOBLOV 30.11.92 SHMK 52.13 MS  1027 Redko K.. , Shpakov G.. , Sharafutdinov I..  

3 Timur KHUDAYBERGENOV 26.09.01 SHMK 53.27 KMS  973 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Бодрицкая Ю  

4 Daniil LITVINOV 01.01.80 KST 53.34 KMS  970 Borzov An. , Bariban Dm. , Lıtvınov Se.  

5 Alexsandr PUDOVINNIKOV 16.11.94 SHMK 54.50 KMS  917 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

6 Adil OMARBEKOV 07.05.04 PVL 55.02 I  894 Alexeyev V.  

7 Roman DUDAR" 20.11.00 KRG 56.30 I  839 Dudar' T. , Konik V.  

8 Amir AIMKANOV 05.03.02 VKO 1:03.79 III  549 Vesselskiy B.  

 
Nikita CHUPORSHNEV 09.07.01 KRG DNF   0 Ageev A.. , Denisko A..  

 

SC 3000 m 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 18:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dmitry IVANCHUKOV 03.04.93 ZHBL 9:20.07 KMS  912 Ivanchukov V. , Galiulina Z.  

2 Islam AMANGOS 11.01.96 ALM 9:24.08 I  897 Sorokivskiy Mi.  

3 Kazim JAMALOV 07.11.01 ZHBL 9:47.90 I  805 Ivanchukov D. , Galiulina Z.  

4 Denis STEPANENKO 18.09.00 ZHBL 10:20.30 II  689 Galiulina Z. , Ivanchukov D.  

5 Stanislav FILIPPOV 25.09.01 ALO 10:35.46 III  638 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

6 Kirill KOZLOV 07.03.03 VKO 10:50.27 III  589 Diaghilev B. , Vesselskiy B.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

7 Zharas AITYAROV 22.07.89 ALM 11:41.05   0 Samostoyatelno 

 

High Jump 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexandr TIMOSHIN 30.08.99 KRG 2.08 KMS  984 Abulev D.. , Kuky G..  

2 Igor" KOSOLAPOV 31.05.03 KRG 2.04 KMS  949 Abulev D.. , Stolyardkaya A..  

3 Bakhtin VLADISLAV 30.04.01 VKO 2.04 KMS  949 Peshko L. , Frolov M.  

4 Yegor OLESHKO 17.03.03 MNG 2.00 KMS  914 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

5 Akylzhal TOKTAGALIN 24.11.01 VKO 2.00 KMS  914 Baytukanov A. , Frolov M.  

6 Danil SOKOLOV 07.01.03 KRG 1.85 II  784 Stolyarskaya A.. , Abulev D..  

 
Asilzhan SABIR 01.05.02 SHMK DNS   0 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Davletkanov S.  

 

№ Athlete 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 Best Result 

1 Alexandr TIMOSHIN 
  

XO O O XXO XO XXX 2.08  

2 Bakhtin VLADISLAV 
 

O O O XO O XXX 
 

2.04  

3 Akylzhal TOKTAGALIN 
  

O O XXO XXX 
  

2.00  

4 Asilzhan SABIR 
        

DNS  

5 Danil SOKOLOV O O XXX 
     

1.85  

6 Yegor OLESHKO 
  

O O O XXX 
  

2.00  

7 Igor" KOSOLAPOV 
  

O O O O XXX 
 

2.04  

 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sergey GRIGORYEV 23.06.92 ALM 5.20 MS  1048 Kulibaba Se. , Issachenko Al. , Lukasheva Sv.  

2 Danil POLYANSKIY 17.12.91 KRG 5.00 MS  994 Karpov V..  

3 Ivan KHRISTENKO 30.03.01 ALM 4.80 KMS  L Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

4 Stanislav SOLOVYEV 07.01.00 ALM 4.60 KMS  886 Kulibaba S. , Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A.  

 
Nikita FILIPPOV 07.10.91 ALM NM   0 Kulibaba Se.  

 

№ Athlete 4.60 4.80 5.00 5.20 5.40 Best Result 

1 Nikita FILIPPOV 
  

ХХХ 
  

NM  

2 Danil POLYANSKIY 
  

О ХХХ ХХХ 5.00  
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№ Athlete 4.60 4.80 5.00 5.20 5.40 Best Result 

3 Sergey GRIGORYEV 
  

О ХХО ХХХ 5.20  

4 Stanislav SOLOVYEV ХХО ХХХ 
   

4.60  

5 Ivan KHRISTENKO ХХО О ХХХ 
  

4.80  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nikita OSINSKII 24.02.02 PVL  7.53 KMS  1036 Stepankovskiy A.  

2 Rasul YSMATOV 11.09.99 ALM  7.50 KMS  1029 Pankratova Kl.  

3 Alexandr KISELEV 25.03.96 KRG  7.14 I  952 Seliverstova L.. , Kuchina S. , Kirsanov N.  

4 Ivan TOVCHENIK 19.07.99 ALM  7.13 I  950 Kulibaba Se.  

5 Daniil PETROV 17.08.02 KRG  7.00 I  922 Abulev D.. , Stolyarskaya A..  

6 Danil KUBAEV 03.04.03 PVL  6.80 I  879 Elkina S. , Valyev R.  

7 Alexey BASSIYEV 04.08.01 KRG  6.58 II  L Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  

8 Zafar ABDUVALIEV 22.08.03 SHMK  6.51 II  818 Yusupzhanov A.. , Nabiev A..  

9 Petr MEDVEDEV 15.07.02 ALM  6.48 II  811 Doroshenko Ye. , Pankratova Kl.  

10 Ilyas KADYROV 28.06.99 VKO  6.37 II  788 Khlopotnova O.  

11 Konstantin NARMETOV 15.01.01 SHMK  6.10 III  731 Shpakov G.. , Redko К. , Sharafutdinov I..  

12 Roman ALEKSEEV 02.02.00 KST  5.84 III  677 Kaisarov Re.  

 
Roman PAK 25.03.02 SHMK  NM   0 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Gannota M.  

v/k Zhavokhir NOREEV 01.03.01 UZB  7.83   
 

Zyangurova R.  

v/k Anvar ANVAROV 22.10.00 UZB  7.48   
 

Ustonov A.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Anvar ANVAROV 
7.33  7.27  7.48  X  7.44  X  

7.48  
0.8 2.1 -0.2 1.6 1.8 0.5 

2 Zhavokhir NOREEV 
7.83  X  X  7.68  7.68  X  

7.83  
1.9 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.4 0.3 

3 Alexandr KISELEV 
6.78  X  6.91  7.14  X  X  

7.14  
0.4 1.6 0.2 1.2 0.8 0.4 

4 Ilyas KADYROV 
6.13  6.35  6.37        

6.37  
1.0 1.4 0.8 

   

5 Ivan TOVCHENIK 
-  6.64  6.67  6.98  7.13  7.10  

7.13  

 
2.9 1.4 2.4 1.0 0.3 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

6 Rasul YSMATOV 
X  7.27  7.41  7.50  X  7.19  

7.50  
1.6 1.0 2.6 2.1 1.4 0.7 

7 Roman ALEKSEEV 
5.84  -  -  -  -  -  

5.84  
1.3 

     

8 Konstantin NARMETOV 
5.62  6.10  5.87        

6.10  
-0.7 1.4 1.8 

   

9 Alexey BASSIYEV 
6.01  6.58  X  6.39  6.21  X  

6.58  
-0.2 1.9 1.4 2.4 0.4 0.3 

10 Nikita OSINSKII 
7.25  7.10  7.38  X  7.53  7.39  

7.53  
0.7 1.5 3.0 1.2 -0.3 0.6 

11 Roman PAK 
X  X  X        

NM  
0.4 4.1 2.3 

   

12 Petr MEDVEDEV 
X  6.48  X        

6.48  
0 3.3 1.1 

   

13 Daniil PETROV 
X  6.65  X  6.72  X  7.00  

7.00  
1.1 1.4 1.3 0.4 -0.7 1.8 

14 Danil KUBAEV 
6.58  6.60  6.80  6.58  6.71  X  

6.80  
1.0 -0.6 -0.4 -0.2 2.9 -0.2 

15 Zafar ABDUVALIEV 
6.34  6.25  6.51  5.83  X  X  

6.51  
0.1 1.7 1.7 -0.1 0.5 0.5 

 

Triple Jump 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Daniil PETROV 17.08.02 KRG  14.80 I  932 Abulev D.. , Stolyarskaya A..  

2 Petr MEDVEDEV 15.07.02 ALM  14.64 I  915 Doroshenko Ye. , Pankratova Kl.  

3 Rasul YSMATOV 11.09.99 ALM  14.63 I  914 Pankratova Kl.  

4 Roman PAK 25.03.02 SHMK  14.56 I  907 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Gannota M.  

5 Zafar ABDUVALIEV 22.08.03 SHMK  14.50 I  901 Yusupzhanov A.. , Nabiev A..  

6 Danil KUBAEV 03.04.03 PVL  14.24 I  874 Elkina S. , Valyev R.  

7 Alexey BASSIYEV 04.08.01 KRG  13.80 II  L Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Rasul YSMATOV 
14.19  14.42  14.55  X  14.51  14.63  

14.63  
-0.3 -0.2 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.2 

2 Alexey BASSIYEV 
13.56  X  X  13.69  13.80  X  

13.80  
0.2 0.4 -0.3 0.2 0.5 0.6 

3 Roman PAK 
14.00  14.44  14.25  X  14.56  14.21  

14.56  
-0.8 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.2 0.3 

4 Petr MEDVEDEV 
X  X  14.64  14.23  X  X  

14.64  
-0.3 -0.2 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.2 

5 Daniil PETROV 
14.27  14.80  13.23  13.33  14.39  14.62  

14.80  
0.1 0.1 0.3 0.5 0.2 0.3 

6 Danil KUBAEV 
13.52  14.18  14.24  13.92  X  13.90  

14.24  
1.7 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.1 

7 Zafar ABDUVALIEV 
X  14.28  14.34  14.50  14.49  X  

14.50  
0.2 0.4 -0.3 0.2 0.5 0.6 

 

Shot Put 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 16:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ivan IVANOV 03.01.92 ALO  20.03 MSMK  1123 Evsyukov V. , Volkov S.  

2 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KRG  15.01 KMS  824 Izhbulyakova R.. , Gavrilova L..  

3 Alexandr BUT 16.05.87 PVL  13.43 II  731 Samostoyatelno S.  

4 Kirill BALATSKIY 17.07.99 SHMK  12.32 II  665 Balatskiy K.  

5 Иван БЕLИК 04.06.02 SHMK  11.08 III  592 Инкина Н.  

 
Nikita PUNKIN 01.01.80 KST  DNS   0 Blınov Se.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nikita PUNKIN             DNS  

2 Alexandr BUT X  12.17  X  13.43  X  13.35  13.43  

3 Ivan IVANOV 19.26  20.03  19.84  19.93  19.83  X  20.03  

4 Kirill BALATSKIY 11.77  X  12.32  11.86  11.14  X  12.32  

5 Daniil PLOTNIKOV X  14.93  X  14.51  X  15.01  15.01  

6 Иван БЕLИК 10.27  X  11.08  X  10.51  10.24  11.08  
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Discus Throw 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yevgeniy MILOVATSKIY 23.03.94 MNG  53.03 KMS  932 Slavnov Dm. , Izhbulyakova R.  

2 Evgeny LABUTOV 18.11.84 VKO  51.55 KMS  L Without a coach  

3 Ivan IVANOV 03.01.92 ALO  50.95 KMS  894 Evsyukov V. , Volkov S.  

4 Alexandr MAMONTOV 19.06.91 ALM  49.71 KMS  872 Lesovaya Ta.  

5 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KRG  45.43 I  794 Izhbulyakova R.. , Gavrilova L..  

6 Egor POLENOV 31.10.85 ALM  43.84 I  764 Samoctoyatelno  

7 Sergey KRASHENINNIKOV 19.02.03 VKO  35.52 III  613 Vesselskiy B.  

8 Alexandr BUT 16.05.87 PVL  27.04   0 Samoctoyatelno 

9 Dmitryi SLAVNOV 21.03.80 MNG  25.57   0 Slavnov Dm.  

10 Alexandr LYSSENKO 17.10.01 MNG  24.61   0 Rabayeva A. , Svechnikova E.  

11 Vyasheslav SLAVNOV 22.04.99 MNG  20.72   L Slavnov Dm.  

12 Ivan KIRICHENKO 17.10.91 MNG  20.60   L Slavnov Dm.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Dmitryi SLAVNOV 25.11  25.57  24.87  X  X  X  25.57  

2 Evgeny LABUTOV X  X  51.55  X  X  X  51.55  

3 Egor POLENOV 41.60  43.15  42.61  X  41.86  43.84  43.84  

4 Alexandr BUT 27.04  -  -        27.04  

5 Alexandr MAMONTOV 49.60  X  49.71  -  -  -  49.71  

6 Ivan KIRICHENKO 20.54  х  20.60        20.60  

7 Ivan IVANOV X  48.59  46.64  48.28  50.95  X  50.95  

8 Yevgeniy MILOVATSKIY 51.31  53.03  52.57  50.43  51.78  X  53.03  

9 Vyasheslav SLAVNOV 20.72  х  х        20.72  

10 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 44.27  40.87  X  44.80  X  45.43  45.43  

11 Alexandr LYSSENKO 24.61  х  х        24.61  

12 Sergey KRASHENINNIKOV 34.13  X  X  35.52  34.29  33.30  35.52  

 

Hammer Throw 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 13:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Oleg LYUBIMOV 04.03.92 VKO  44.80 III  783 Kruglikov A.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

2 Alexey VLADIMIROV 24.01.97 VKO  44.74 III  783 Kukin P.  

3 Kirill BALATSKIY 17.07.99 SHMK  36.35   0 Balatskiy K.  

v/k Sukhrob KHOZHAEV 21.05.93 UZB  77.57   
 

Kapkaev Sh. Abduvaliev A.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Sukhrob KHOZHAEV 77.57  -  77.53  -  76.80  -  77.57  

2 Oleg LYUBIMOV 43.50  X  X  X  X  44.80  44.80  

3 Alexey VLADIMIROV 40.41  X  44.74  42.79  43.12  X  44.74  

4 Kirill BALATSKIY X  X  36.35  -  -  X  36.35  

 

Javelin Throw 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arthur GAFNER 13.07.98 VKO  72.06 MS  988 Buchatskiy E. 

2 Alexandr LYSSENKO 17.10.01 MNG  58.34 I  794 Rabayeva A. , Svechnikova E.  

3 Dmilrii FEDORENKOV 17.02.04 PVL  56.63 II  770 Alexeyev V.  

4 Ruslan ISHMETOV 20.08.03 SHMK  43.40 III  756 Shpakov G.. , Redko К. , Sharafutdinov I..  

5 Ivan BELIK 04.06.02 SHMK  41.85   0 Inkina N.  

6 Dmitryi SLAVNOV 21.03.80 MNG  40.47   0 Slavnov Dm.  

7 Vyasheslav SLAVNOV 22.04.99 MNG  37.63   L Slavnov Dm.  

8 Yevgeniy KISILEV 27.01.99 SKO  30.89   0 Ektov A.  

9 Yersagyn ORYNBEKOV 11.03.00 ALM  28.73   0 Lesovaya Ta.  

10 Ivan KIRICHENKO 17.10.91 MNG  27.11   L Slavnov Dm.  

11 Erdaulet SVET 11.02.02 TKO  25.60   L Slamidinov E.  

12 Alexandr SENKIN 17.04.87 KRG  20.90   0 Antipov A.. , Akhmetov Zh.  

 
Ilia MARAMYGIN 22.11.98 MNG  NM   L Slavnov Dm.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Dmitryi SLAVNOV 37.96  37.10  37.60  40.47  -  -  40.47  

2 Alexandr SENKIN 20.90  x  x        20.90  

3 Ivan KIRICHENKO 27.11  x  x        27.11  

4 Arthur GAFNER 72.06  68.33  70.14  69.04  71.47  68.78  72.06  

5 Ilia MARAMYGIN x  x  x        NM  
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6 Yevgeniy KISILEV x  30.89  x  -  -  -  30.89  

7 Vyasheslav SLAVNOV 37.63  x  x  -  -  -  37.63  

8 Yersagyn ORYNBEKOV 25.70  x  28.73        28.73  

9 Alexandr LYSSENKO x  56.80  55.03  55.40  54.77  58.34  58.34  

10 Erdaulet SVET x  25.60  x        25.60  

11 Ivan BELIK 34.80  41.85  39.80  40.02  x  x  41.85  

12 Ruslan ISHMETOV 39.56  x  43.40  40.25  35.78  43.11  43.40  

13 Dmilrii FEDORENKOV 55.58  53.36  x  56.63  54.62  53.55  56.63  

 

Decathlon 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class Points  Coach 

 1 Sergey DEMENT"EV 18.06.01 KRG 6162 I 845 Tikhovskiy A. Kuchina S.V. 

 2 Farruh SABIRZHANOV 23.01.95 SHMK 5624 I 765 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

 3 Farkhad KYSTYUBAEV 27.01.94 SKO 5245 II 707 Ektov A.  

 4 Ivan KIRICHENKO 17.10.91 MNG 4273 III 574 Slavnov Dm.  

 

№ Athlete 100 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400 m 110 H m Discus Throw Pole Vault Javelin Throw 1500 m Points 

 1 Ivan KIRICHENKO 
12.41 

0.1 
573 

5.38 
0.8 
457 

10.41 
 

510 

1.50 
 

389 

59.32 
 

437 

20.19 
0.7 
334 

28.05 
 

426 

2.70 
 

286 

41.17 
 

459 

5:29.51 
 

402 
4273 

 2 Farkhad KYSTYUBAEV 
11.75 

0.1 
701 

6.38 
0.4 
670 

10.54 
 

518 

1.89 
 

705 

55.35 
 

585 

16.05 
0.7 
727 

22.56 
 

320 

2.90 
 

333 

40.43 
 

448 

6:06.65 
 

238 
5245 

 3 Farruh SABIRZHANOV 
11.59 

0.1 
734 

6.59 
0.5 
718 

10.92 
 

541 

1.80 
 

627 

55.86 
 

565 

16.38 
0.7 
691 

26.00 
 

386 

3.00 
 

357 

43.48 
 

493 

5:08.41 
 

512 
5624 

 4 Sergey DEMENT"EV 
11.92 

0.1 
667 

6.53 
0.4 
704 

10.85 
 

537 

1.95 
 

758 

54.09 
 

636 

15.88 
0.7 
746 

32.80 
 

520 

4.20 
 

673 

44.86 
 

513 

5:28.35 
 

408 
6162 
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Women 

100 m 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 10:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Svetlana GOLENDOVA 25.07.93 ZHBL 11.75 0.7 11.67 0.8 MS  1042 Nikitenko L. , Akhmetova A.  

2 Aigerim SHYNAZBEKOVA 01.07.92 ALM 11.91 3.1 12.07 0.8 KMS  1009 Nikitenko Ly.  

3 Valerita BROMAT 25.06.04 VKO 12.52 0.7 12.42 0.8 KMS  910 Vesselskiy B. , Khlopotnova O.  

4 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST 12.53 3.1 12.66 0.8 I  889 Bariban Dm. , Borzov An. , Lıtvınov Se.  

5 Kristina ERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 13.08 0.7 12.83 0.8 I  834 Valiyev R.  

6 Violetta GESLER 13.05.05 PVL 12.74 3.1 12.86 0.8 I  850 Alexeyev V.  

7 Amina BEKENOVA 15.05.03 KRG 12.88 0.7 12.89 0.8 I  825 Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Mashtakov Yu.  

8 Violetta PLATITSYNA 23.01.03 KST 12.73 0.7 13.61 0.8 I  852 Bariban Dm. , Borzov An. , Lıtvınov Se.  

9 Yekaterina KUDASHKINA 09.03.03 ALO 13.75 3.1 
 

 II  675 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

 
Olga SAFRONOVA 05.11.91 PVL DNF  

 
   0 Denisko A.  

 
Margarita NAZARENKO 18.01.02 АКМ DNS  

 
   0 Chuiko V. , Solodovnik Ek.  

 

200 m 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 09:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Wind Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Svetlana GOLENDOVA 25.07.93 ZHBL 24.59 0.0 23.87 -0.4 MS  1048 Nikitenko L. , Akhmetova A.  

2 Elina MIHINA 16.07.94 VKO 24.61 0.1 24.45 -0.4 KMS  993 Podkorytov A.  

3 Kristina KORYAGINA 28.10.99 KRG 25.15 0.0 24.77 -0.4 KMS  963 Senkin A.  

4 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 25.63 0.1 25.21 -0.4 KMS  922 Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  

5 Ayym KAYSANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 25.94 0.0 25.21 -0.4 KMS  922 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

6 Iuliana OSIPOVA 27.02.00 KST 26.26 0.0 26.00 -0.4 I  852 Bariban Dm. , Borzov An. , Lıtvınov Se.  

7 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST 26.51 0.0 26.32 -0.4 I  824 Bariban Dm. , Borzov An. , Lıtvınov Se.  

8 Tatyana USHAKOVA 18.04.04 ALO 26.82 0.0 26.91 -0.4 II  774 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

9 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 ALM 27.20 0.1 
 

   750 Sokirko Vy. , Pankratova Kl.  

10 Amina BEKENOVA 15.05.03 KRG 27.23 0.1 
 

   748 Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Mashtakov Yu.  

11 Kristina ERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 27.36 0.1 
 

   737 Valiyev R.  

12 Arina BICHURINA 23.06.03 ALM 28.15 0.0 
 

   674 Chuhklib An. , Gridassova Na.  

13 Nadejda SHCPAK 01.01.04 PVL 30.12 0.0 
 

   L Alexeyev V.  

 
Alexandra ZALYBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL DNS  

 
   0 Stepankovskiy A.  

 
Anastasya MEDUSHENKO 11.08.04 ALO DNS  

 
   0 Eremin V. , Basistova E.  

 
Violetta PLATITSYNA 23.01.03 KST DNS  

 
   0 Bariban Dm. , Borzov An. , Lıtvınov Se.  
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400 m 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 10:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexandra ZALYBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL 56.79 56.12 KMS  972 Stepankovskiy A.  

2 Ayym KAYSANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 57.74 57.19 I  934 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

3 Iuliana OSIPOVA 27.02.00 KST 59.25 58.64 I  883 Bariban Dm. , Borzov An. , Lıtvınov Se.  

4 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 ALM 59.57 59.65 I  851 Sokirko Vy. , Pankratova Kl.  

5 Ulbrikht NATALYA 08.04.00 KRG 1:01.21 1:00.66 II  815 Ageev A.. , Ageeva T..  

6 Yana BOBROVSKAYA 13.03.00 ALM 1:01.32 1:02.06 II  793 Gusev Vl.  

7 Uliya SHCYR 18.03.03 PVL 1:02.71 1:03.05 II  749 Alexeyev V.  

8 Anastasia TARANENKO 15.12.02 VKO 1:02.92 1:04.11 II  762 Vesselskiy B. , Tsirikov S.  

9 Arina BICHURINA 23.06.03 ALM 1:03.12 
 

II  736 Chuhklib An. , Gridassova Na.  

10 Yekaterina SYSSOYEVA 09.08.04 ALM 1:03.70 
 

II  L Tulapin Se. , Kossinov Ar. , Yuda Ye.  

11 Nadejda SHCPAK 01.01.04 PVL 1:07.07 
 

III  617 Alexeyev V.  

 
Anastasya MEDUSHENKO 11.08.04 ALO DNS 

 
  0 Eremin V. , Basistova E.  

 

800 m 
 

Date: 09.06.2021  
Time: 11:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ekaterina GRITSAI 03.01.00 KST 2:11.16 KMS  971 Savgýrov Al. , Ibraev To.  

2 Uliana PLEKHANOVA 02.12.01 KST 2:12.01 KMS  957 Borzov An. , Bariban Dm. , Lıtvınov Se.  

3 Elvira TAKHAUOVA 02.02.98 АКМ 2:13.50 I  933 Meleshenko E.  

4 Akbayan NURMAMET 01.05.04 ALO 2:15.47 I  902 Djuzgenbaev Mu. , Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y.  

5 Ulbrikht NATALYA 08.04.00 KRG 2:19.28 I  843 Ageev A.. , Ageeva T..  

6 Regina MITROFANOVA 18.08.01 VKO 2:19.95 I  833 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

7 Nelli KELLERT 27.08.02 PVL 2:28.25 II  712 Alexeyev V.  

8 Yana BOBROVSKAYA 13.03.00 ALM 2:28.91 II  703 Gusev Vl.  

9 Sanya KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.05 ALO 2:29.58 II  693 Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Sepbossynov Y. , Eremin V.  
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1500 m 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 16:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tatiana NEROZNAK 28.02.89 KST 4:27.82 KMS  992 Ibraev To.  

2 Akbayan NURMAMET 01.05.04 ALO 4:39.29 I  910 Djuzgenbaev Mu. , Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y.  

3 Uliana PLEKHANOVA 02.12.01 KST 4:49.97 I  837 Borzov An. , Bariban Dm. , Lıtvınov Se.  

4 Sanya KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.05 ALO 5:03.24 II  751 Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Sepbossynov Y. , Eremin V.  

5 Nelli KELLERT 27.08.02 PVL 5:13.78 II  685 Alexeyev V.  

 

5000 m 
 

Date: 09.06.2021  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tatiana NEROZNAK 28.02.89 KST 17:06.35 KMS  931 Ibraev To.  

 
Olga BOGOMOLSKAYA 02.11.93 PVL DNS   

 
Butin S.  

 

10000 m 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 09:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Olga BOGOMOLSKAYA 02.11.93 PVL 40:56.35  II 715 Butin S.  

 
Madina KERIMOVA 29.01.01 ALO DNF   0 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

 

Relay 4х100 m 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 18:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Kristina ERMOLA Diana GEYNZ Violetta GESLER Anna DUBINA PVL 49.33  I 922 

2 Elvira TAHAUOVA,Margarita NAZARENKO,Kseniya YATSENKO,Yuliya TAGINTSEVA АКМ 49.61  I 912 

3 Oryngul ZKRIENOVA,Anastasia TARANENKO,Ayym KAYSANOVA, Valerita BROMAT VKO 49.69  I 909 

4 Arina BICHURINA Ekaterina SYSOEVA Anastasiya ERMAKOVA Yana BOBROVSKAYA ALM 53.85  II 759 
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Relay 4х400 m 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 18:50  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class Points  

1 Anastassia KIRSANOVA,Ulbrikht NATALYA, Kristina KORYAGINA, Alina BEKENOVA KRG 3:56.88 I 923 

2 Oryngul ZKRIENOVA,Anastasia TARANENKO,Regina MITROFANOVA,Ayym KAYSANOVA VKO 3:57.16 I 921 

3 Arina BICHURINA, Elizaveta VOLKOVA, Yana BOBROVSKAYA ,Ekaterina SYSOEVA ALM 4:03.04 II 877 

 

100 m H 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Wind Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aigerim SHYNAZBEKOVA 01.07.92 ALM 13.75 -1.4 MS  1050 Nikitenko Ly.  

2 Anna DYBINA 11.09.00 PVL 14.41 -1.4 KMS  967 Alexeyev V.  

3 Darya DUBININA 09.05.01 SHMK 14.73 -1.4 KMS  929 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Инкина Н.  

4 Oryngul ZKRIENOVA 17.12.98 VKO 14.77 -1.4 KMS  923 Nikitenko L.  

5 Violetta GESLER 13.05.05 PVL 15.13 -1.4 I  880 Alexeyev V.  

6 Olga CHERNOVA 01.05.02 SHMK 15.20 -1.4 I  871 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

7 Sabira MUSSINA 08.04.02 MNG 16.32 -1.4 II  744 Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S.. , Oleshko S..  

8 Yekaterina KUDASHKINA 09.03.03 ALO 16.87 -1.4 II  686 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

 

400 m H 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 10:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Akhmetova ADELINA 25.12.98 KRG 59.29 MS  1042 Mashtakov U.. , Denisko A..  

2 Anna DYBINA 11.09.00 PVL 1:04.47 I  895 Alexeyev V.  

3 Kseniya YATSENKO 13.10.00 АКМ 1:05.80 I  859 Chuiko Va. , Solodovnik Ek.  

4 Tatyana USHAKOVA 18.04.04 ALO 1:07.39 I  817 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

5 Uliya SHCYR 18.03.03 PVL 1:08.80 II  781 Alexeyev V.  

 

SC 3000 m 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Olga BOGOMOLSKAYA 02.11.93 PVL 11:34.78 I  879 Butin S.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

2 Kristina MOROZOVA 18.01.01 ALM 12:15.65 II  793 Sozonova Ma. , Yuda Ye. , Kossinov Ar. , Tulapin Se.  

3 Rizvana SHARAKHMETOVA 19.09.02 ALM 14:08.14   0 Sozonova Ma. , Yuda Ye. , Kossinov A. , Tulapin Se.  

 

RW 20000 m 
 

Date: 09.06.2021  
Time: 07:45  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Diana AIDOSSOVA 05.09.95 ALM 1:42:58.19 MS  932 Ermolenko Na.  

2 Polina REPINA 29.06.90 ZKO 1:44:42.21 KMS  894 Zhaletdenov N. , Sheiko G.  

 

High Jump 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA 12.03.98 VKO 2.00 MSMK  1219 Khizhnyakov I. , Frolov Mi. , Vesselskiy B.  

2 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM 1.96 MSMK  1180 Loshkarev Mi. , Loshkareva Ir.  

3 Elizaveta MATVEEVA 09.12.01 VKO 1.84 MS  1062 Peshko L. , Frolov M.  

4 Yekaterina KUCHINA 11.11.01 KRG 1.60 I  830 Kuchina S..  

5 Aierke MAZHI 11.04.02 PVL 1.50 II  735 Valiyev R.  

v/k Nadiya DUSANOVA 17.11.87 UZB 1.88   
 

Akhmezhanov A. Podurov G.  

 

№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 1.92 1.96 2.00 2.02 Best Result 

 1 Nadiya DUSANOVA 
     

О ХО ХХО ХХО ХХХ 
   

1.88  

 2 Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA 
     

О О О О О О ХХО Х- 2.00  

 3 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA 
     

О О О О О О ХХХ 
 

1.96  

 4 Yekaterina KUCHINA ХО О ХО ХХХ 
         

1.60  

 5 Elizaveta MATVEEVA 
    

О О О ХО ХХХ 
    

1.84  

 6 Aierke MAZHI ХО ХХХ 
           

1.50  

 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastasiya ERMAKOVA 25.06.00 ALM 4.00 MS  960 Gorbunov Vi.  

2 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM 3.80 KMS  898 Gorbunov Vi.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

3 Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA 21.09.99 ALM 3.70 KMS  868 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 

№ Athlete 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 Best Result 

 1 Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA 
  

XO - XXX 
  

3.70  

 2 Anastasiya ERMAKOVA 
  

XO - O O XXX 4.00  

 3 Polina IVANOVA XO - O O XXX 
  

3.80  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO  6.18 KMS  1038 Buchatsky V. , Khlopotnova O.  

2 Kristina RADAEVA 01.01.80 KST  6.14 KMS  1029 Pavlina Iv. , Bereglazov Vl.  

3 Anna GORODKOVA 07.04.97 SHMK  5.90 I  977 Yusupzhanov A.. , Nabiev A..  

4 Valerita BROMAT 25.06.04 VKO  5.67 I  927 Vesselskiy B. , Khlopotnova O.  

5 Diana TOREKHANOVA 25.09.01 SHMK  5.24 II  835 Avdeenko S. , Gannota M.  

6 Sabira MUSSINA 08.04.02 MNG  5.00 II  783 Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S.. , Oleshko S..  

v/k Darya REZNICHENKO 03.04.91 UZB  6.57   
 

Peznichenko A. Manko N.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Darya REZNICHENKO 
6.23  6.06  6.04  6.31  6.57  6.33  

6.57  
0.2 0.4 0.1 -0.2 0.1 -0.2 

2 Kristina RADAEVA 
X  6.14  X  6.05  6.13  5.83  

6.14  
0.1 -0.3 0.1 0.3 0.2 0.1 

3 Anna GORODKOVA 
X  5.74  5.87  5.90  5.83  X  

5.90  
-0.2 0.1 -0.5 0.1 0.5 0.6 

4 Diana TOREKHANOVA 
5.24  5.23  5.12  5.19  5.03  5.19  

5.24  
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.1 0.2 

5 Sabira MUSSINA 
4.58  4.66  4.71  4.66  5.00  4.81  

5.00  
-0.1 0.2 -0.5 -0.2 0.0 -0.2 

6 Valerita BROMAT 
X  X  5.67  X  4.31  5.26  

5.67  
-0.7 0.1 -0.4 0.1 -0.1 -0.2 

7 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 
6.17  X  6.18  X  6.15  X  

6.18  
0.2 -0.7 -0.2 0.1 0.1 -0.1 
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Triple Jump 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mariya OVCHINNIKOVA  19.01.98 KRG  14.34 MSMK  1152 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L.. , Valiev R..  

2 Irina EKTOVA 08.01.87 SKO  14.20 MSMK  1138 Ektov A.  

3 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA 11.09.01 АКМ  13.24 KMS  1040 Adilova A.  

4 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM  12.73 KMS  988 Loshkarev Mi. , Loshkareva Ir.  

5 Diana TOREKHANOVA 25.09.01 SHMK  12.05 I  919 Avdeenko S. , Gannota M.  

v/k Roksana KHUDOYAROVA 30.01.01 UZB  14.08   
 

Verzilin O. Tashmatov R. 

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Roksana KHUDOYAROVA 
14.04  13.68  13.96  -  14.08  14.03  

14.08 
1.7 1.6 1.6 

 
0.9 0.3 

2 Mariya OVCHINNIKOVA 
X  14.06  X  X  14.20  14.34  

14.34  
1.3 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.8 1.8 

3 Irina EKTOVA 
12.40  14.14  14.20  14.03  13.85  14.05  

14.20  
1.8 1.9 1.8 0.4 1.8 0.7 

4 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA 
X  X  12.52  12.73  X  X  

12.73  
1.7 1.0 2.0 0.3 2.0 0.6 

5 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA 
12.77  13.22  13.04  13.23  13.24  X  

13.24  
0.6 1.6 0.7 1.9 1.2 1.4 

6 Diana TOREKHANOVA 
11.89  12.05  11.63  11.36  X  11.73  

12.05  
0.9 2.1 0.5 0.4 -0.7 0.7 

 

Shot Put 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 22.05.91 KRG  14.49 KMS  864 Kazanina S.. , Nazarova A.. , Yl'eva I..  

2 Potapova SABINA 10.03.96 KRG  12.80 I  759 Ijbulyakova R.. , Gavrilova L..  

3 Karina VASILIEVA 19.01.04 ALM  12.62 I  748 Lesovaya Ta.  

4 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 27.02.94 VKO  12.19 I  721 Khizhnyakov I.  

5 Alina VORONTCOVA 26.03.03 ALM  11.05 II  651 Lesovaya Ta.  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 14.04  X  14.31  14.31  14.29  14.49  14.49  

2 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 11.92  11.78  12.19  12.11  11.71  12.10  12.19  

3 Potapova SABINA 12.05  12.80  12.54  12.04  12.56  12.45  12.80  

4 Alina VORONTCOVA X  9.82  11.05  10.72  X  X  11.05  

5 Karina VASILIEVA 12.31  11.78  12.62  12.40  12.07  12.36  12.62  

 

Discus Throw 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Karina VASILIEVA 19.01.04 ALM  41.52 I  732 Lesovaya Ta.  

2 Potapova SABINA 10.03.96 KRG  36.00 II  632 Ijbulyakova R.. , Gavrilova L..  

3 Alina VORONTCOVA 26.03.03 ALM  35.49 II  622 Lesovaya Ta.  

4 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 22.05.91 KRG  29.40 III  511 Kazanina S.. , Nazarova A.. , Yl'eva I..  

5 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 27.02.94 VKO  25.90   0 Khizhnyakov I.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA X  X  29.40  X  26.93  X  29.40  

2 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA -  X  24.26  25.57  25.90  X  25.90  

3 Potapova SABINA 34.68  35.49  36.00  34.53  34.77  33.94  36.00  

4 Alina VORONTCOVA X  27.03  35.35  X  35.49  32.66  35.49  

5 Karina VASILIEVA 38.97  41.52  X  37.92  38.23  X  41.52  

 

Hammer Throw 
 

Date: 08.06.2021  
Time: 12:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Diana NUSUPBEKOVA 03.11.95 NRST  62.15 MS  1111 Lessovaya T.  

2 Tatiana ROMANOVA 17.03.92 VKO  37.40 III  657 Kruglikov A.  

3 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 27.02.94 VKO  23.00   L Khizhnyakov I.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Tatiana ROMANOVA X  X  30.15  X  33.01  37.40  37.40  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

2 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA X  X  10.43  X  23.00  22.27  23.00  

3 Diana NUSUPBEKOVA 60.38  X  59.07  X  58.95  62.15  62.15  

 

Javelin Throw 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Varvara NAZAROVA 02.07.97 VKO  50.31 KMS  899 Nazarova T.  

2 Assiya RABAYEVA 28.02.91 MNG  35.76 II  631 Slavnov D. , Svechnikova E.  

3 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG  35.10 II  619 Slavnov Dm. , Nazarova T.  

4 Sabira MUSSINA 08.04.02 MNG  22.27   L Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S.. , Oleshko S..  

 
Natalia SOKOLOVA 18.09.04 VKO  DNS   L Buchatskaya T.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Assiya RABAYEVA x  32.70  35.76  34.10  x  32.35  35.76  

2 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 30.50  35.10  34.20  32.20  33.70  x  35.10  

3 Varvara NAZAROVA 50.31  46.30  49.20  х  47.30  45.25  50.31  

4 Sabira MUSSINA x  21.85  x  x  x  22.27  22.27  

5 Natalia SOKOLOVA             DNS  

 

Heptathlon 
 

Date: 07.06.2021  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG 5065  KMS 893 Slavnov Dm. , Nazarova T.  

 2 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL 4634  KMS 810 Stepankovskiy A.  

 

№ Athlete 100 H m High Jump Shot Put 200 m Long Jump Javelin Throw 800 m Points 

1  Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 
15.22 

0.2 
813 

1.57 
 

701 

11.42 
 

623 

26.04 
0.4 
794 

5.54 
0.7 
712 

38.02 
 

629 

2:22.88 
 

793 
5065 

 2 Diana GEINTS 
15.87 

0.2 
730 

1.69 
 

842 

10.51 
 

563 

27.04 
0.4 
708 

5.24 
0.6 
626 

36.50 
 

600 

2:40.69 
 

565 
4634 
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Relay mix 4х400 m 
 

Date: 09.06.2021  
Time: 11:45  

Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Roman DUDAR  Vitaliy ZEMS  Anastassia KIRSANOVA,Kristina KORYAGINA KRG 3:36.94 

2 Viktor ZAKHAROV  Efim TARASOV Anastasia TARANENKO Regina MITROFANOVA VKO 3:45.98 

3 Ruslan NIKITIN Ivan SHAPYRIN Ekaterina SYSOEVA Yana BOBROVSKAYA ALM 3:50.93 

 
 
 

Head Judge:    _________________  D. Moseev 
 
 

 
 
Head Secretary:       L. Ladina 

 
 


